Ente Certificazione Macchine Srl
Via Ca’ Bella, 243 – Loc. Castello di Serravalle – 40053 Valsamoggia (BO) - ITALY
 +39 051 6705141   +39 051 6705156   info@entecerma.it   www.entecerma.it C
e
rt
if
ic
a

if
ic
a
t
–
 증
명
서
 –
ة
اد
شه
Annex I
No. EC.1282.0H150123.STE0Q13
Test Report no. XMT020150107B/EMC, XMT020150108B/LVD
Model(s): AD17-JC-02-300-7-G (300mm, 7W, green light),
AD17-JC-02-300-7 (300mm, 7W, white light),
AD17-JC-02-300-10 (300mm, 10W, white light),
AD17-JC-02-500-15 (500mm, 15W, white light),
AD17-JC-02-500-18 (500mm, 18W, white light),
AD17-JC-02-800-25 (800mm, 25W, white light),
AD17-JC-02-800-30 (800mm, 30W, white light)